
General $1,103,368

Capital Outlay $794,183

Special Education $244,215

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.933

Owner Occupied $4.325

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $8.951

Special Education $0.539

Bond Redemption $0.000

Capital Outlay $0.683

2019 Payable 2020 Levy 
per Thousand

$0

$0

$0

General Aid

Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$110,000Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2019 Payable 2020
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $531,466,566

Owner Occupied $48,173,062

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $50,758,053

Total $630,397,681

December 2019 Federal Child Count*

11.6

11.1%

17.1

$43,144Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

10.6

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 106.710

9-12 57.063

110.482

60.029

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membersip

Total 171.226 178.176

Student Data

Fall 2019 PK-12 Enrollment 181

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 0

District Dropout Rate 0.0%

% Special Needs Students* 18.8%

% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 22.0%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

96.0%

13

Classroom Staff 0.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, Special 

Education and Pension Funds

Area in Square Miles: 652

Fall 2019 K-12 Fall Enrollment 173

Educational Funds $13,940

Sparsity $110,000

Home School ADM 20.00

Fall 2019 State Aid Fall Enrollment 173.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

8

Math

Reading

Science

Composite Score
34

2019-2020 Profile of Selby Area School District 62-5

Home County: Walworth

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

* District has an opt out of GF 
levy.

PK 7.453 7.665

108 E Dakota St, Selby, SD  57472

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $0

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $58,675

as of 12/10/2020



Bond Redemption $0

Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $1,068,914

PK Instruction $27,415

Adult Instruction $0

$185,903

$23,324

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $0

Non-Programmed $0

Debt Service $0

Co-Curricular $75,548

$0

$0

$0

$0

Local $1,850,817

County $54,432

State $195,095

Federal $122,534

Total $2,222,878

$398,734

$0

$0

$0

$341,682

$0

$0

$54,352

General Capital Outlay Special Education Pension

$398,734 $396,034 $3

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$104

Capital Outlay Pension

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$3

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$56,056

$205,939

$184,047

$0

$9,326

$0

$96,615

$686

$0

$0

$224,615

$9,761

$129,136

$39,771

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$71,054

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$107,622

Operation/Maint. Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction

PK Instruction

Adult Instruction

Community Services

Non-Programmed

Debt Service

Co-Curricular

Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$94,811 $4,400 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0

$257,422 $45,731 $0 $0

Salary Property Other

$831,011

$19,475

$0

$34,852

$147,728

$77,047

$0

$84,399

$109,058

$51,465

$0

$71,054

$0

$48,043

$258,925

$6,918

$0

$3,792

$41,546

$14,371

$0

$33,472

$21,242

$24,464

$0

$0

$0

$5,531

$129,320

$24,224

$0

$143,997

$52,278

$1,601

$0

$98,768

$13,761

$1,553

$0

$0

$0

$15,094

$54,919

$121

$0

$5,028

$884

$1,111

$0

$27,971

$33,764

$34,433

$0

$0

$0

$8,175

$87,850

$0

$0

$6,796

$0

$4,400

$0

$22,880

$96,615

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$517

$0

$0

$55

$3,275

$681

$0

$35,664

$6,222

$2,052

$0

$0

$224,615

$8,466

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Selby Area School District 62-5

Other Enterprise

$0

$113,790 $113,281

$1,970,152 $498,756 $378,134 $71,054Total Expenditures

$1,474,132 $410,260 $480,596 $166,405 $218,541 $281,548


