DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Learning. Leadership. Service.

as of 12/10/2020

2019-2020 Profile of Selby Area School District 62-5

108 E Dakota St, Selby, SD 57472 Home County: Walworth Area in Square Miles: 652

Student Data

Fall 2019 PK-12 Enrollment	181			
Fall 2019 K-12 Fall Enrollment	173			
Fall 2019 State Aid Fall Enrollment	173.00			
Open Enrolled Students Rec'd	0			
Home School ADM	20.00			
December 2019 Federal Child Count*	34			
% Special Needs Students*	18.8%			
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch**	22.0%			
District Dropout Rate	0.0%			
District Attendance Rate	96.0%			
Student to Staff Ratio	10.6			
Number of Graduates	13			
* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.				

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

Teaching Staff Data

Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees

Certified Instructional Staff

Classroom Staff

American College Test
(ACT) *

English
Math
Reading
Science
Composite Score
Number Tested 8
*No ACT data displayed when less than ten students are reported.

State Aid Teacher Compensation

\$43,144

11.6

17.1

0.0

11.1%

Average Teacher Compensation \$58,675

Enrollment Data						
Average Daily Average Daily Attendance Membersip						
РК	7.453	7.665				
KG-8	106.710	110.482				
9-12	57.063	60.029				
Total	171.226	178.176				

Cost per ADM*

Educational Funds \$13,940

* Includes selected expenditures from General, Capital Outlay, Special Education and Pension Funds

State Aid Funding

General Aid	\$0
Special Education	\$0
Sparsity	\$110,000
Extraordinary Cost Fund*	\$0
Total State Aid	\$110,000

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

2019 Payable 2020 Taxable Valuations

Agricultural	\$531,466,566
Owner Occupied	\$48,173,062
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$50,758,053
Total	\$630,397,681

Ending Fund Balance

General	\$1,103,368
Capital Outlay	\$794,183
Special Education	\$244,215
Impact Aid	\$0

2019 Payable 2020 Levy per Thousand

Agricultural	\$1.933			
Owner Occupied	\$4.325			
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$8.951			
Special Education	\$0.539			
Capital Outlay	\$0.683			
Bond Redemption	\$0.000			
* District has an opt out of GF				
levy.				

Selby Area School District 62-5

Revenue by Fund			Other Fund Data				
	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education	Pension		Revenue	Expenditures
Local	\$1,850,817	\$398,734	\$341,682	\$3	Impact Aid	\$0	
County	\$54,432	\$0	\$0	\$0	Bond Redemption	\$0	\$0
State	\$195,095	\$0	\$0	\$0	Capital Projects	\$0	\$0
Federal	\$122,534	\$0	\$54,352	\$0	Food Service	\$113,790	\$113,281
Total	\$2,222,878	\$398,734	\$396,034	\$3	Other Enterprise	\$0	\$104

	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education	Pension
K-12 Instruction	\$1,068,914	\$107,622	\$185,903	\$0
PK Instruction	\$27,415	\$0	\$23,324	\$0
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$56,056	\$9,326	\$129,136	\$0
Administration Services	\$205,939	\$0	\$39,771	\$0
Fiscal Services	\$94,811	\$4,400	\$0	\$0
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$257,422	\$45,731	\$0	\$0
Transportation Services	\$184,047	\$96,615	\$0	\$0
Other Support Services	\$0	\$686	\$0	\$0
Community Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$71,054
Debt Service	\$0	\$224,615	\$0	\$0
Co-Curricular	\$75,548	\$9,761	\$0	\$0
Total Expenditures	\$1,970,152	\$498,756	\$378,134	\$71,054

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Expenditure by Fund

	Salary	Benefit	Purchased Service	Supply	Property	Other
K-12 Instruction	\$831,011	\$258,925	\$129,320	\$54,919	\$87,850	\$517
PK Instruction	\$19,475	\$6,918	\$24,224	\$121	\$0	\$0
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$34,852	\$3,792	\$143,997	\$5,028	\$6,796	\$55
Administration Services	\$147,728	\$41,546	\$52,278	\$884	\$0	\$3,275
Fiscal Services	\$77,047	\$14,371	\$1,601	\$1,111	\$4,400	\$681
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$84,399	\$33,472	\$98,768	\$27,971	\$22,880	\$35,664
Transportation Services	\$109,058	\$21,242	\$13,761	\$33,764	\$96,615	\$6,222
Other Support Services	\$51,465	\$24,464	\$1,553	\$34,433	\$0	\$2,052
Community Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$71,054	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$224,615
Co-Curricular	\$48,043	\$5,531	\$15,094	\$8,175	\$0	\$8,466
Total Expenditures	\$1,474,132	\$410,260	\$480,596	\$166,405	\$218,541	\$281,548

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.